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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Weibel Patrick (2006) 20.00

+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Trümpy Thomas (2006) 20.00

+ Henz Marc (2006) 10.00
+ Bakr Deliar (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 20.00

+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

1 Bakr Deliar (2006) 20.00
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 10.00

1 Henz Marc (2006) 18.75
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

1 Weber Flavio (2006) 18.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 10.00

1 Meier Cyrill (2006) 18.50
+ Heusser Elias (2007) 10.00
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50

1 a Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 18.25
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50
+ Heusser Elias (2007) 9.75

1 b Bossert Luc (2006) 18.25
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 9.75
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

1 Rempfler Martin (2007) 17.25
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
o Weber Flavio (2006) 8.75

1 Heusser Elias (2007) 17.00
o Meier Cyrill (2006) 8.50
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50

1 Bucher Andrin (2006) 17.00
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50
o Henz Marc (2006) 8.50

1 Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 17.00
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
o Henz Marc (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Rhyner Lorin (2009) 20.00

+ Tognella Lino (2009) 10.00
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Rüegg Philipp (2008) 19.50

+ Näf Loris (2008) 9.75
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 9.75

 
1 b Müller Nils (2008) 19.50

+ Meier Vincenz (2009) 9.75
+ Müller Ruben (2008) 9.75

1 Eicher Fabio (2008) 19.00
- Hebeisen Niels (2008) 9.00
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00

2 Meier Vincenz (2009) 18.75
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.75
+ Ochsner Lars (2009) 10.00

1 Bührer Urs (2008) 18.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75
- Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.75

1 Sager Raphael (2009) 18.50
+ Vavassori Leandro (2009) 10.00
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50

1 Heusser Nathanael (2009) 18.50
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
+ Vavassori Leandro (2009) 10.00

1 Wanner Lorenz (2009) 18.25
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 9.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

1 Tognella Lino (2009) 18.25
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Näf Loris (2008) 9.75

1 Müller Ruben (2008) 18.25
+ Ochsner Lars (2009) 9.75
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

1 Ilg Elias (2008) 18.25
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 9.75
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Ambühl Simon (2008) 18.25
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75

2 Hebeisen Niels (2008) 17.75
- Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.00
- Bührer Urs (2008) 8.75

1 a Wanner Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Bührer Urs (2008) 8.50
o Ambühl Simon (2008) 8.50

1 b Vavassori Leandro (2009) 17.00
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.50

1 a Ochsner Lars (2009) 17.00
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50

1 b Näf Loris (2008) 17.00
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Tognella Lino (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Bleicher Linus (2010) 20.00

+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 10.00
+ Regli Morris (2011) 10.00

 
1 Stäheli Joel (2010) 19.75

+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Zolliker Jorin (2010) 10.00

 
1 Richner Rafael (2010) 19.00

- Ochsner Pius (2010) 9.00
+ Schnetzler Robin (2010) 10.00

1 a Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 18.50
- Schilling Joel (2010) 8.75
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 9.75

1 b Schilling Joel (2010) 18.50
- Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.75
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 9.75

1 Zolliker Jorin (2010) 18.50
+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

1 Wanner Jonas (2011) 18.50
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50
+ Ruckstuhl Julian (2011) 10.00

1 Regli Morris (2011) 18.50
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 10.00
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

1 Ammann Thierry (2010) 18.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50
+ Ochsner Pius (2010) 10.00

1 a Schnetzler Robin (2010) 18.25
+ Ruckstuhl Julian (2011) 9.75
o Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50

1 b Schneider Florian (2011) 18.25
o Regli Morris (2011) 8.50
+ Meister Tim (2011) 9.75

1 Ochsner Pius (2010) 17.50
- Richner Rafael (2010) 9.00
o Ammann Thierry (2010) 8.50

1 Ruckstuhl Julian (2011) 17.00
o Schnetzler Robin (2010) 8.50
o Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 Meister Tim (2011) 17.00
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50

1 Halbheer Roman (2011) 17.00
o Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Heusser Kilian (2012) 19.50

+ Demuth Jack (2012) 9.75
+ Vetsch Kevin (2012) 9.75

 
1 b Bachmann Laurin (2012) 19.50

+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.75
+ Sager Gian (2012) 9.75

 
1 Wirthlin Gian (2012) 18.50

o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50
+ Brülisauer Florin (2013) 10.00

1 Sager Gian (2012) 18.50
+ Wirthlin Gian (2012) 10.00
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50

1 Meister Jan (2013) 18.50
+ Brülisauer Florin (2013) 10.00
o Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50

1 Vetsch Kevin (2012) 18.25
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Demuth Jack (2012) 9.75
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1 Krauer Leandro (2012) 18.25
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50
+ Meister Jan (2013) 9.75

1 Demuth Jack (2012) 17.00
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Vetsch Kevin (2012) 8.50

1 Brülisauer Florin (2013) 17.00
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.50
o Wirthlin Gian (2012) 8.50


